
 

 

 
 
 
  

Proposed Māori Land Service 
Wānanga 

 

 

Whatungarongaro te tangata, toitū te whenua 

Nau mai, haere mai ki ngā wānanga tuarua mō Te Ratonga Whenua 
Māori 

I invite you to our second round of wānanga on the proposed Māori Land Service.   They are an 

opportunity to wānanga about the proposed services and how those services are delivered.  It is also a 

chance to update you on the proposed structure of the Māori Land Service.   

Wānanga dates: Wānanga will be held from the 23rd January 2017 until 5th February 2017.  Please see 

the following page for locations, venues, dates and timings.   

Register:  to register to attend see the relevant RSVP contact listed below.   

Updates: Check the Māori Land Service webpage (http://www.tpk.govt.nz/en/whakamahia/maori-land-

service/) for updates. 

Nāku iti nei, nā 

Keith Ikin (Director, Māori Land Service Design) 

 

http://www.tpk.govt.nz/en/whakamahia/maori-land-service/
http://www.tpk.govt.nz/en/whakamahia/maori-land-service/


 

 
  

ion Venue  Date (2017) Time RSVP Contact  

Whangārei Whangarei Terenga Paraoa 
Marae 

Mon 23 Jan 9:30am tpk.te-taitokerau@tpk.govt.nz 

Kaikohe Kohewhata Marae Mon 23 Jan 4:00pm tpk.te-taitokerau@tpk.govt.nz 

Kaitāia  Te Ahu Centre Tues 24 Jan 9:30am tpk.te-taitokerau@tpk.govt.nz 

Auckland  Hoani Waititi Marae Wed 25 Jan 9:30am tpk.tamaki-makaurau@tpk.govt.nz 

Auckland  Te Manukanuka o Hoturoa 
Marae 

Wed 25 Jan 6:00pm tpk.tamaki-makaurau@tpk.govt.nz 

Hamilton Te Kohinga Marama Marae Thu 26 Jan 9:30am tpk.waikato@tpk.govt.nz 

Te Kuiti Te Waipatoto Marae 
(Oparure) 

Thu 26 Jan 3:00pm tpk.waikato@tpk.govt.nz 

Taumarunui Morero Marae Fri 27 Jan 9:30am tpk.tetaihauauru@tpk.govt.nz 

Taupō Waitetoko Marae Fri 27 Jan 3:00pm tpk.rotorua@tpk.govt.nz 

Rotorua Te Pākira Marae Sat 28 Jan 9:30am tpk.rotorua@tpk.govt.nz 

Tauranga Whareroa Marae Sat 28 Jan 3:00pm tpk.tauranga@tpk.govt.nz 

Whakatāne Te Uru Taumatua Sun 29 Jan 9:30am tpk.whakatane@tpk.govt.nz 

Te Kaha Maungaroa Marae Mon 30 Jan 9:30am tpk.whakatane@tpk.govt.nz 

Gisborne Te Wānanga o Aotearoa  
Whirikoka Marae  

Mon 30 Jan 5:00pm tpk.tairawhiti@tpk.govt.nz 

Wairoa Taihoa Marae  Tues 31 Jan 9:30am tpk.tairawhiti@tpk.govt.nz 

Hastings Marae Venue TBC Tues 31 Jan 5:00pm tpk.takitimu@tpk.govt.nz 

Wellington Pipitea Marae Wed 1 Feb 5:00pm tpk.tetaihauauru@tpk.govt.nz 

Whanganui Marae Venue TBC Thu 2 Feb 9:30am tpk.tetaihauauru@tpk.govt.nz 

New Plymouth Marae Venue TBC Thu 2 Feb 5:00pm tpk.tetaihauauru@tpk.govt.nz 

Motueka Motueka High School Fri 3 Feb 5:00pm tpk.tetaihauauru@tpk.govt.nz 

Christchurch TBC Sat 4 Feb 5:30pm tpk.te-waipounamu@tpk.govt.nz 

Dunedin  TBC Sun 5 Feb 11:00am tpk.te-waipounamu@tpk.govt.nz 

Wānanga Schedule 


